

TTEXACO INCORPORATED
STATE NCT-4 AA #3
VACUUM ADO
LEA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

2 OF 3
MS-3317
APRIL 11



MAGNETIC MULTISHOT

OBSERVED TIME	MEASURED DEPTH	CORRECTION TOTAL	VERTICAL DEPTH	ANGLE	DIP	DIRECTION OF INCLINATION		MEASURED COURSE DISPLACEMENT				TOTAL DISPLACEMENT		
						EAST	WEST	EAST	WEST	NORTH	SOUTH	EAST	WEST	
1-50-20	94	5980	93.89	3/4		N	65	111	E	76	1.09	4.38	158.35	83.21
48-20	93	6073	92.89	3/4		N	63		E	74	1.23	4.29	159.58	87.50
46-40	94	6167	93.93	1/4		N	63		E	77	.83	3.60	160.41	91.10
42-20	92	6259	91.91	1/2		N	55		E	62	1.88	3.54	162.29	94.64
40-00	91	6350	90.96	3/4		N	55		E	66	1.13	2.54	163.42	97.18
36-40	95	6445	94.96	3/4		N	56		E	67	1.13	2.67	164.55	99.85
34-40	91	6536	90.95	2		N	75		E	86	.22	3.17	164.77	103.02
32-40	91	6627	90.95	2		N	70		E	81	.50	3.14	165.27	106.16
30-20	94	6721	93.96	3/4		N	65		E	76	.69	2.79	165.96	108.95
28-20	93	6814	92.77	1/2		S	83		E	72	.75	2.32	165.21	111.27
26-20	95	6909	94.94	2		S	83		E	72	1.02	3.15	164.19	114.42
24-00	94	7003	93.94	2		S	70		E	59	1.69	2.01	162.50	117.23
22-00	94	7097	93.91	1/2		S	64		E	48	2.74	3.05	159.76	120.26
18-00	94	7191	93.91	1/2		S	63		E	52	2.53	3.23	157.23	123.51
16-00	94	7285	93.85	3/4		S	49		E	38	4.20	3.28	153.03	126.79
13-40	94	7379	93.89	3/4		S	53		E	42	3.35	3.02	149.68	129.81
11-40	94	7473	93.89	3/4		S	45		E	34	3.74	2.52	145.94	132.33
09-20	94	7567	93.87	3		S	54		E	44	3.54	3.42	142.40	135.75
07-20	94	7661	93.82	1/2		S	68		E	57	3.13	4.81	139.27	140.56
04-00	94	7755	93.74	1/4		S	72		E	61	3.38	6.09	135.89	144.65
02-00	94	7849	93.77	4		S	80		E	69	2.35	6.12	133.54	152.77
1-00-00	94	7943	93.77	4		S	76		E	65	2.77	5.94	130.77	158.71
58-00	94	8037	93.87	3		S	74		E	66	2.00	4.49	128.77	163.20
53-40	94	8131	93.85	3		S	86		E	83	.65	5.29	128.12	168.49
51-20	94	8225	93.85	3		N	78		E	89	.99	5.33	128.21	173.82
49-00	93	8318	92.85	3		N	86		E	83	.64	5.23	127.57	179.05
47-00	94	8412	93.82	3		S	86		E	86	.40	5.73	127.17	184.78
45-00	94	8506	93.80	3		N	78		E	81	.96	6.07	128.13	190.85
42-40	94	8600	93.77	4		N	74		E	85	.57	6.53	128.70	197.38
12-40-40	94	8694	93.77	4		N	64		E	75	1.70	6.33	130.40	203.71
DONE BY														
CK BY														